Total

Total

Jull8
Total
Charges
$59.17
$58.13
$474.47

$591.77

Jul18
Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Senator the Hon Kim Carr

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$99.95 $108.84 $115.16
$61.68 $56.04 $69.56
$156.77 $151.78 $266.11
$318.40 $316.66 $450.83

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Aug18 Sepl18 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36

Nov18

Total
Charges
$128.51
$42.98
$210.93

$382.42

Nov18

Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Decl18
Total

Total

Charges

$98.96
$52.70
$248.03

$399.69

Dec18

Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

$610.59
$341.09
$1,508.09

$2,459.77

Total

$218.16

$218.16



